
 3/14/2016 8:35 AM 

M:Purch/Legal Notice/BIDS 
Revised 02/24/16 
 

BID 
NO. 

BID DESCRIPTION 
BID OPENING 

DATE 

ESTIMATED 

VALUE 

5291 Relocate Taxiway C (Construct Taxiway 
C1) 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting  10:00AM 
Tuesday, March 1, 2016, Kritser Room of 
the Rick Husband Amarillo International 
Airport 
 
Addendum #1 – Issued March 9, 2016 

March 24, 2016 $ 4,355,000.00 

5348 Purchase of Ballistic Vests for Police 
Department Supply Agreement 

March 17, 2016 $ 79,800.00 

5353 Window Replacement for 34th Street Pump 
Station 
 
Addendum #1 – Issued March 11, 2016 

March 17, 2016 $ 18,000.00 

5355 OSHA Hoist Inspections Annual Contract 
 
Clarification #1 – Issued March 3, 2016 
Addendum #1 – Issued March 10, 2016 

March 17, 2016 $ 10,000.00 

5357 Hanger 4 Lift Station Replacement 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid 2:00PM Monday, 
February 29, 2016,  Kritser Room of the 
Rick Husband Amarillo International Airport  
 
Addendum #1 – Issued March 8, 2016 

March 17, 2016 $ 62,000.00 

5358 Specialized Petroleum Products AC-5 March 17, 2016 $ 750,000.00 

5359 Sprinklers Supply Agreement March 17, 2016 $ 50,000.00 

5360 Sacked Cement Supply Agreement March 17, 2016 $ 93,581.39 

5362 Highway Luminaries Supply Agreement 
 
Addendum  #1 – Issued March 1, 2016 
Addendum #2 – Issued March 11, 2016 

March 24, 2016 $ 50,000.00 



 3/14/2016 8:35 AM 

M:Purch/Legal Notice/BIDS 
Revised 02/24/16 
 

5363 Parts for Masterson Pump Station 
Switchgear Replacement 
 
Addendum #1 – Issued March 8, 2016 

March 24, 2016  $ 324,999.00 

5366 Traffic Beads Supply Agreement March 24, 2016 $ 125,663.00 

5368 Removal & Installation of Outdoor Warning 
Sirens 

March 17, 2016 $ 34,000.00 

5374 Top Dress Annual Contract March 31, 2016 $ 50,000.00 

5376 Purchase of Differential Pressure Indicating 
Transmitters 

March 31, 2016 $ 16,783.92 

5377 Construction of Amarillo Police Department 
Bomb Squad Building 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid 1:30PM Tuesday, 
March 22, 2016 at 2401 Prairie Dog Lane 

April 7, 2016 $ 404,600.00 

P04-16 RFP for Development Services: Land Use, 
Permitting, Licensing, Billing and Citizen 
Engagement Software Solutions and 
Implementation Plan 
 
Addendum #1 – Issued March 3, 2016 

March 17, 2016  

P 05-16 Airport Advertising Concession Services  
 
Clarification #1 – Issued January 20, 2016 
Addendum #1 – Issued February 3, 2016 
Addendum #2 – Issued February 12, 2016 

March 24, 2016  

P 08-16 Network Security & Privacy Liability 
Insurance 
Notice of Intent due Thursday, February 18, 
2016 
 
Addendum #1 – Issued February 11, 2016 
Addendum #2 – Issued March 3, 2016 
Addendum #3 – Issued March 8, 2016 

March 24, 2016  

P 10-16 Request for Proposal of Property and/or 
Casualty Insurance Program 
Notice of Intent due Friday, March 11, 2016 

April 14, 2016  



 3/14/2016 8:35 AM 

M:Purch/Legal Notice/BIDS 
Revised 02/24/16 
 

 

 

 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

RFP P05-16 AIRPORT ADVERTISING CONCESSION SERVICES FOR 

RICK HUSBAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 

10801 Airport Blvd, Amarillo, TX 79111 

 

The City of Amarillo is accepting Requests for Proposals (RFP) from qualified firms interested in providing 

airport advertising concession services at the Rick Husband International Airport. The City of Amarillo 

encourages and invites the participation of Disadvantaged Business Enterprises (DBE’s) in this service. The 

City of Amarillo reserves the right to waive any or all irregularities or formalities, and to accept any or all 

submission of proposals. RFPs must be received by 4:00 PM (CST), Thursday, February 11, 2016 to be 

considered. For a complete copy of the RFP P05-16 packet, contact The City of Amarillo, Purchasing 

Department, 509 SE 7
th

 Ave., Room 307, Amarillo, TX 79101; Phone: 806-378-3028;                                

Email: purchasing2@amarillo.gov 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Thursday, January 28, 2016 2:00 pm in the Kritser Conference Room at the 

Rick Husband International Airport 

 
Any questions please email to purchasing2@amarillo.gov 
 
Local vendors may pick up a bid package in Room 307 of City Hall, 509 SE 7th, 
Amarillo, TX 79101. 
 
Out of town vendors may request a bid package in writing via fax (806) 378-9494 
or email to purchasing2@amarillo.gov.  Please provide the following information: 
 
Your Company Name 
Contact Name 
Complete mailing address including zip code 
Phone number including area code 
Fax number including area code 
Requested Bid Number 
 
An outgoing bid package must be picked up, mailed or sent via FedEx. Outgoing 
bid packages may not be emailed or faxed. 
 
If FedEx delivery is requested, you must provide your account number and clarify 
which service: 

First Overnight - Earliest Next Business Morning 
Priority Overnight - Next Business Morning 
Standard Overnight - Next Business Afternoon 
 

We will ship Standard Overnight if FedEx is requested but no service information 
is provided. 
 

mailto:purchasing2@amarillo.gov
mailto:purchasing2@amarillo.gov


 3/14/2016 8:35 AM 

M:Purch/Legal Notice/BIDS 
Revised 02/24/16 
 

If a courier service other than FedEx is requested, you must complete the 
paperwork and have the courier send us a call tag. 


